
BREAKFAST

SALAD

FILIPINO DISH (SIDINGS)

FILIPINO BREAKFAST

American Breakfast

Tocilog
Cornsilog
Longsilog
Hotsilog

Greek Salad
Chicken Ceasar Salad
Prawn Butterfly

275.00
275.00
275.00
275.00

 250.00
295.00
370.00

Palatschinken

Lazi Beach Club Breakfast

Continental Breakfast

(two eggs, bacon, toasted bread,
potatoes, jam, coffee, fruit or fruit
juice)

(pancakes, two eggs, bacon, coffee,
fruit or fruit juice)

(pancakes, jam inside, coffee)

(toasted bread, jam, coffee, fruit or
fruit juice)

260.00

250.00

260.00

230.00

Pancake 250.00
(two pancakes with coffee)

Pork Menudo
Chicken Menudo
Chicken Curry

 275.00
265.00
250.00

Pork Steak
Chicken Adobo
Chicken Halang2x
Bicol Express
Sweet and Sour Pork
Fried Chicken (Wing Part W/
Gravy)

 255.00
255.00
250.00

 255.00
295.00
250.00

Chicken Pops W/ Gravy
Crispy Pata
Pork Sinigang
Whole Fried Chicken
Special Pancit Canton
(Shrimp)
Regular Pancit Canton
Bam-E
Pork Adobo
Spaghetti
Fish Tinola
Chopsuey

 250.00
800.00
275.00
500.00
300.00




220.00
220.00
260.00
220.00
270.00
275.00

LAZI
BEACH CLUB 
RESORTS INC.

Lazi Beach Club Resort Inc. lazibeachclubresorts.com



SANDWICHES

PIZZA

Lazi Beach Club Resort Inc. lazibeachclubresorts.com

SOLO PIZZA (GOOD FOR 1 PERSON) 6"

Greek Salad
Chicken Ceasar Salad
Prawn Butterfly

 250.00
295.00
370.00

Tuna Sandwich
Ham and Cheese Sandwich
Bacon/EGG Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich

 180.00
200.00
250.00
250.00

OTHER DISH

Fresh Fries
Calamares
Vegetable Tempura
Shrimp Tempura

 150.00
210.00
200.00
250.00

Ham and Cheese PIZZA

Cheese PIZZA

Hawaiian PIZZA

Meat and Cheese PIZZA

 110.00

100.00

130.00

150.00

SANDWICHES

Double Pizza (Good For 2-3 Persons)

9" - 6 Slices

Ham and Cheese PIZZA

Cheese PIZZA

Hawaiian PIZZA

Meat and Cheese PIZZA

Lazi Beach Club Pizza

Vegetarian Pizza

 210.00

200.00

250.00

295.00

350.00

220.00

FAMILY PIZZA (GOOD FOR 4-6 PAX)

LAZI
BEACH CLUB 
RESORTS INC.



Lazi Beach Club Resort Inc. lazibeachclubresorts.com

LAZI BEACH CLUB  RESORTS INC.

SEAFOODS (5-6 PAX) 1,999.00 Comb B (5-6 PAX) 1,699.00

Shrimps
Crab

Calamares
Fish Kinilaw
Grilled Fish
Rice
Juice (Pitcher)
Watermelon

COMBO A (5-6 PAX) 1,599.00

Nilagang Baboy
Grilled Pork

Breaded Chicken Fillet
Whole Fried Chicken
Rice
Bam-E
Juice (Pitcher)
watermelon

COMBO C (5-6 PAX) 1,799.00

Shrimps
Special Pancit Sisig

Nilagang Baboy
Breaded Chicken Fillet
Grilled Pork
Fried Chicken Wings
Rice
Juice (Pitcher)

Shrimps
Whole Fried Chicken

Nilagang baboy
Grilled Pork
Breaded Chicken / Fish Fillet
bam-E
Rice
Juice (Pitcher)
Watermelon

watermelon


