LAZI BEACH CLUB RESORTS INC.

SALAD

Greek Salad	250.00
Chicken Ceasar Salad	295.00
Prawn Butterfly	370.00

BREAKFAST

American Breakfast 260.00

(two eggs, bacon, toasted bread, potatoes, jam, coffee, fruit or fruit juice)

Lazi Beach Club Breakfast 260.00

(pancakes, two eggs, bacon, coffee, fruit or fruit juice)

Continental Breakfast 230.00

(toasted bread, jam, coffee, fruit or fruit juice)

Palatschinken 250.00

(pancakes, jam inside, coffee)

Pancake 250.00

(two pancakes with coffee)

FILIPINO BREAKFAST

Tocilog	275.00
Cornsilog	275.00
Longsilog	275.00
Hotsilog	275.00

FILIPINO DISH (SIDINGS)

Pork Menudo	275.00
Chicken Menudo	265.00
Chicken Curry	250.00
Pork Steak	255.00
Chicken Adobo	255.00
Chicken Halang2x	250.00
Bicol Express	255.00
Sweet and Sour Pork	295.00
Fried Chicken (Wing Part W/	250.00
Gravy)	
Chicken Pops W/ Gravy	250.00
Crispy Pata	800.00
Pork Sinigang	275.00
Whole Fried Chicken	500.00
Special Pancit Canton	300.00
(Shrimp)	
Regular Pancit Canton	220.00
Bam-E	220.00
Pork Adobo	260.00
Spaghetti	220.00
Fish Tinola	270.00
Chopsuey	275.00



LAZI BEACH CLUB RESORTS INC.

SANDWICHES

Greek Salad	250.00
Chicken Ceasar Salad	295.00
Prawn Butterfly	370.00

SANDWICHES

Tuna Sandwich	180.00
Ham and Cheese Sandwich	200.00
Bacon/EGG Sandwich	250.00
Chicken Sandwich	250.00

OTHER DISH

Fresh Fries	150.00
Calamares	210.00
Vegetable Tempura	200.00
Shrimp Tempura	250.00

PIZZA

SOLO PIZZA (GOOD FOR 1 PERSON) 6"

Ham and Cheese PIZZA	110.00
Cheese PIZZA	100.00
Hawaiian PIZZA	130.00
Meat and Cheese PIZZA	150.00

Double Pizza (Good For 2-3 Persons)

9" - 6 Slices

Ham and Cheese PIZZA	210.00
Cheese PIZZA	200.00
Hawaiian PIZZA	250.00
Meat and Cheese PIZZA	295.00
Lazi Beach Club Pizza	350.00
Vegetarian Pizza	220.00

FAMILY PIZZA (GOOD FOR 4-6 PAX)





LAZI BEACH CLUB RESORTS INC.

SEAFOODS (5-6 PAX) 1,999.00	Comb B (5-6 PAX) 1,699.00
Shrimps Crab Calamares Fish Kinilaw Grilled Fish Rice Juice (Pitcher) Watermelon	Shrimps Whole Fried Chicken Nilagang baboy Grilled Pork Breaded Chicken / Fish Fillet bam-E Rice Juice (Pitcher) Watermelon
COMBO A (5-6 PAX) 1,599.00	COMBO C (5-6 PAX) 1,799.00
Nilagang Baboy	Shrimps
Grilled Pork	Special Pancit Sisig
Breaded Chicken Fillet	Nilagang Baboy
Whole Fried Chicken	Breaded Chicken Fillet
Rice	Grilled Pork
Bam-E	Fried Chicken Wings
Juice (Pitcher)	Rice
watermelon	Juice (Pitcher)
	watermelon

